o o B~ W N

10
11
12
13
14
15

Application Id
Customer Name
Address
Contact Number
Pincode

OCL Range

Relationship
Between
Customer and
Person Met

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000F80S20AJ

Niraj Kumar Dubey

402, r.b.c road+rishra+West Bengal+712248

7059632860
West Bengal 712248

Local

Self

Negative

Customer Not Available
Residential

22.7228803
88.3462465

42943

2025-08-05

14:07:56

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 402, R.B.C
ROAD+RISHRA+WEST BENGAL+712248 ON 05-08-2025
14:07:56. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION,
AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO
IS, . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

lo Comment

Date of Allocation 2025-08-04

Time of Allocation 23:25:36



19 residence_photo_with_name_plate

20 residence_photo_with_applicant

21 residence_photo_with_agent

B ar2:04 pm




22

23

24

residence_photo_with_inside_household

residence_photo_outside

Photo with Agent

30/6413a8c) B8, Rangur Pk, A
i .

93/ n, Banqur Park, Rishra, ...
05- ok 2025 V2:06:34 pm

%Iznzggg 4|§2§Zagust 2025 at 2: 060



25 Photo of ID Proof

30/ 18th Ln, Ban ur Park Rlshra,
osﬁz’; 202592 051 g

22 72288%@§ug§9?025 at 2:05 pm

Pincode

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 05-08-2025 14:07:56
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




