

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS0000F80S20AJ
2	Customer Name	Niraj Kumar Dubey
3	Address	402, r.b.c road+rishra+West Bengal+712248
4	Contact Number	7059632860
5	Pincode	West Bengal 712248
6	OCL Range	Local
7	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	Self
8	CPV Status	Negative
9	Remarks	Customer Not Available
10	Verification Type	Residential
11	Latitude	22.7228803
12	Longitude	88.3462465
13	Case Id	42943
14	Date Of Report	2025-08-05
15	Time Of Report	14:07:56
16	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT 402, R.B.C ROAD+RISHRA+WEST BENGAL+712248 ON 05-08-2025 14:07:56. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-04
18	Time of Allocation	23:25:36

19 residence_photo_with_name_plate



20 residence_photo_with_applicant



21 residence_photo_with_agent



22 residence_photo_with_inside_household



23 residence_photo_outside



24 Photo with Agent



25 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	05-08-2025 14:07:56
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

